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May 22, 2017-July 1, 2017
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Housing and Biz Immersion placement is not included. Insurance premium is not included.

t based on real arrangement.

1 May 21 Sun Arrival Pick up and transfer to hotel Same Flight for all students in the afternoon will be preferred.
2 May 22 Mon Registration Biz Immersion Preparation
3 _<_m< 23 Tue | Chinese Lesson Shanghai Museum and Tianzifang visit & Huangpu River Night Cruise
4 | May 24 Wed Chinese Lesson Biz Immersion Placement
5 May 25 Thu ‘ Chinese Lesson Biz Immersion
_ 6 . May 26 Fri Chinese Lesson p\wv_w.@wwwwu.
! moBum=< Visit
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7 | May 27 Sat Chinese Lesson OE;HMMM%HLWE:%
8 | May28 sun - .
9 . May 29 Mon | i %:.:n .
; : (Dragon Boat Festival Holiday)
10 May 30 Tue
.11 May3l Wed |  Chinese Lesson Biz Immersion
12 Junel Thu “Chineselesson | Bizlmmersion ﬂ
13 June 2 Fri ..... Chinese Lesson K Biz Immersion ‘
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15 June 4 Sun , Free Time
16 June 5 Mon Chinese Lesson Biz Immersion
17 Mcsm 6 | Tue ,n:.ma.wmn Lesson Biz Immersion




18 June 7 Wed Chinese Lesson Biz Immersion
19 June 8 Thu Chinese Lesson Biz Immersion
o1 4 2
20 June 9 Fri Chinese Lesson - ﬁ&.\.ﬁ
Company Visit
21 June 10 Sat
Free Time
22 June 11 Sun
23 June 12 Mon Chinese Lesson Biz Immersion
24 June 13 Tue Chinese Lesson Biz Immersion
25 June 14 Wed Chinese Lesson Biz Immersion
26 June 15 Thu Chinese Lesson Biz Immersion
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27 J 16 Fri Chinese Lesso . Watch A ic
une i nese Lesson Fiitas Calliire Laofimss atch Acrobatic Show
28 June 17 Sat
Free Time
29 June 18 Sun
30 June 19 Mon Chinese Lesson Biz Immersion
31 June 20 Tue Chinese Lesson Biz Immersion
32 June 21 Wed Chinese Lesson Biz Immersion
33 June 22 Thu Chinese Lesson Biz Immersion
. Company Visit: Shanghai Free Trade Zone and Shanghai Port, Donghai
34 June 23 Fri i i
Bridge-the world's longest bridge across the sea.
35 June 24 Sat
Free Time
36 June 25 Sun
37 June 26 Mon Chinese Lesson Biz Immersion
38 June 27 Tue Chinese Lesson Biz Immersion
39 June 28 Wed Chinese Lesson Biz Immersion
40 June 29 Thu Program Evaluation Presentation Preparation
41 June 30 Fri Presentation Preparation Closing Ceremony
42 July 1 Sat Departure Pick up at hotel and transfer to airport Same Time for all students.




